
不戦勝
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○ 大外刈

○

○

○ 小外刈

上四方固 崩上四方固

○

大外刈

○

○

払巻込 ○

隅返し

○

○ 袈裟固

小内巻込

○

内股

○

不戦勝 ○

大外刈

不戦勝

○ ○

内股

○

大外刈
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僅差
内股透

○

8

9

小林　祐（赤塚二）

中曽根　　雄（巣鴨）

中村　達也（巣鴨）

4

5

6

7

青木　将春（赤塚二）

1

秋元　研人(城北) 1

12三井　康太郎（巣鴨）

中村　壮（本郷)

2

3

3

4

9

10

11

佐瀬　浩平(城北)

森口　峻伍(城北)

土田　健瑠（小石川)

冨沢　健（城西）

《重量級＝６６kg超》　第１試合場
仮屋　航平(城北)

岩城　翔鶴（巣鴨）

【男子個人戦　３年の部】

清水　亮佑(城北)

白川　直樹（赤塚二）　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

藤茂登真輝(城北)

齋藤　洸希(城北)

小林　　賢(城北)

《軽量級＝６６kg以下》　第１試合場

北本　将章(城北)

田河　遼大(城北) 6

7

8

山口　航輝（本郷) 2

5


